
Deadline for Student Submission to the 2021-22 OGS and Tri-Council 
Scholarship Competition 

 

This year’s timelines are described below:    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Competition Year 2022-23 (adjudication year 2021-22)   
 

NSERC Doctoral and OGS doctoral in science and engineering 
https://www.yorku.ca/gradstudies/awards/nserc-postgraduate-scholarships-and-cgs-doctoral-awards-pgsd-
cgsd/ 

 

 

   

 

Student deadline to submit transcripts to FGS   Thurs. Sep. 30   

Student deadline   Wed. Oct. 6   

Applications circulated to programs   Mon. Oct. 11   
 

Program ranking deadline   
  

Thurs. Oct. 28   
 

Central adjudication   Mon. Nov. 1 - Fri. Nov. 19   

Submission to Agency   Mon. Nov. 22   
 

CIHR Doctoral and OGS doctoral in health   https://www.yorku.ca/gradstudies/awards/cihr-

doctoral-foreign-study-awards-and-cgs-doctoral-awards-dfsa-cgsd/ 

 

 

Student deadline   Wed. Oct. 6   

Applications circulated to programs   Mon. Oct. 11   
 

Program ranking deadline   
  

Thurs. Oct. 28   
 

Central adjudication   Mon. Nov. 1 - Fri. Nov. 19   

Submission to Agency   Mon. Nov. 22   

SSHRC Doctoral and OGS doctoral in social sciences and humanities   
https://www.yorku.ca/gradstudies/awards/sshrc-fellowships-and-cgs-doctoral-awards-df-cgsd/ 

Student deadline   Tues. Oct. 12   

Applications circulated to programs   Fri. Oct. 15   
 

Program ranking deadline   
  

Tues. Nov. 2   
 

Central adjudication   Wed. Nov. 3 to Fri. Nov. 19   

Submission to Agency   Mon. Nov. 22   

CGS-Masters and OGS Masters https://www.yorku.ca/gradstudies/awards/canada-graduate-

scholarships-masters-cgsm/  

Student deadline   Wed. Dec. 1   

Applications circulated to programs   Thurs. Dec. 16   

Program ranking deadline   Fri. Feb. 8   

Central adjudication   Feb. - March   

Results announced   Fri. Apr. 1   
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Please see below for the workshops (please click on the hyperlinks to access the registration 

page):    

 

 

Date Time Title of the Workshop 

   

Tues. Sep. 

14, 2021 

10 - 11:30 AM FGS Tri-Council and OGS Application Workshop -  
Doctoral #1 
 

 

Thurs. 

Sep. 23, 

2021 

10 – 11:30 AM FGS Tri-Council and OGS Application Workshop -   

Doctoral #2   

 

Tues. Oct. 

19, 2021 

10 – 11:30 AM FGS Tri-Council and OGS Application Workshop -   

Master's #1   

 

Fri. 

Oct.22, 

2021 

10 – 11:30 AM FGS Tri-Council and OGS Application Workshop -  Master's 

#2   

 

 

OGS https://www.yorku.ca/gradstudies/awards/ontario-graduate-scholarships-ogs-and-qeii-
graduate-scholarships-in-science-and-technology-qeiigsst/  
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